
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

January 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Cunningham, Lisa   
Realtor $34,194.00 $0.00

23-00602-NGH $34,194.00 $0.00

Subtotal $34,194.00 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,373.40 $252.00

21-00733-NGH $346.75 $9.00

23-00046-NGH $6,788.35 $206.82

23-40072-NGH $816.50 $10.38

23-40094-NGH $644.75 $14.94

23-40124-NGH $777.05 $10.86

Subtotal $9,373.40 $252.00

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $23,400.00 $0.00

23-00312-NGH $23,400.00 $0.00

Subtotal $23,400.00 $0.00

Olsen, Ryan   
Realtor $720.00 $0.00

22-40336-NGH $720.00 $0.00

Subtotal $720.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $6,058.00 $449.00

23-40083-NGH $6,058.00 $449.00

Subtotal $6,058.00 $449.00

Prime Time Auctions Inc   
Auctioneer $1,500.00 $0.00

23-40060-NGH $1,500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,500.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,190.15 $954.22

16-40205-NGH $15,190.15 $954.22

Subtotal $15,190.15 $954.22

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $10,981.60 $518.40



21-40587-NGH $10,981.60 $518.40

Subtotal $10,981.60 $518.40

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $6,730.89 $318.24

22-40437-NGH $651.38 $14.17

22-40450-NGH $601.10 $6.25

22-40454-NGH $897.80 $115.76

22-40475-NGH $687.54 $16.66

22-40480-NGH $817.58 $116.24

22-40487-NGH $909.50 $6.42

22-40494-NGH $541.97 $11.39

23-40043-NGH $579.60 $10.90

23-40059-NGH $516.10 $12.41

23-40068-NGH $528.32 $8.04

Subtotal $6,730.89 $318.24

Wilcox, Riley   
Realtor $15,800.00 $0.00

23-00059-NGH $15,800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $15,800.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $123,948.04 $2,491.86


